DATE READING GAS USED THERMS KWHR MEGAWA DAYS HOURS NET NET h‘i).ﬂ, NET Dﬂ :
20 JAN 2280434 74654 27540.204 806927.96 806.92796 20 480 1.6810999 1.3448799 ('.1.3362}?_3
29 JAN 2319180 38746 14293.577 418801.82 418.80182 9 216 1.9388973 1.5511178 0.3877795
03 FEB 2341949 22769 8399.5887 246107.95 246.10795 5 120 2.0508996 1.6407197 0.4101799
12 FEB 2391405 49456 18244.546 534565.19 534.56519 9 216 24748388 1.9798711 0.4849678
25 FEB 2451110 59705 22025.449 645345.65 645.34565 13 312 2.0684155 1.6547324 0.4136831
O1Mar 2465604 14494 5346.9032 156664.26 156.66426 4 96 1.6319194 1.3055355 0.3263839
04 Mar 2482029 16425 6059.258 177536.26 177.53626 3 72 2.4657814 1.9726251 0.4931583
10 Mar 2513250 31221  11517.57 337464.81 337.46481 6 144 2.3435056 1.8748045 0.4687011
21 Mar 2566228 52978 19543.828 572634.15 572.63415 11 264 216908687 1.735255 0.4338137
27 MAR 2595857 29629 10930.274 320257.03 320.25703 6 144 22240072 1.7792057 0.4448014
31 MAR 2615860 20003 7379.1986 216210.52 216.21052 4 96 2.2521929 1.8017543 0.4504386
25 APR 2721614 105754 39013.136 1143084.9 1143.0849 25 600 1.9051415 1.5241132 0.3810283
30 APR 2745699 24085 8885.0671 260332.47 260.33247 5 120 2.1694372 1.7355498 0.4338874
31 MAY 2889918 144219 53203.052 1558849.4 1558.8494 31 744 2.0952277 1.6761822 0.4190455
13 JUN 2939368 49450 18242.332 534500.33 534.50033 13 312 1.7131421 1.3705137 0.3426284
23 JUN 2990072 50704 18704.939 548054.7 548.0547 10 240 2.2835612 1.826849 0.4567122
30 JUN 3025318 35246 13002.411 380970.65 380.97065 10 240 1.5873777 1.2699022 0.3174755
10 JUL 3068952 43634 16096.783 47163574 471.63574 10 240 1.9651489 1.5721191 0.3930298
16 JUL 3095067 26115 9633.9435 282274.54 282.27454 6 144 1.9602399 1.5681919 0.392048
31 JUL 3173305 78238-)28862.358 845667.08 845.66708 15 360 2.3490752 1.8792602 0.469815
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